           Constant current waterproof Series-round shape-25W                            EBP025CXXXXCHP Series
▲Input Voltage 100-240VAC
▲Protections: short circuit/over load/over voltage/over temperature
▲IP65 Ingress protection
▲Power Factor ≥0.9
▲Efficiency ≥84%
▲Class II，SELV
▲3 years warranty

3.Output current can be from 350mA to 1200mA and increasing in multiples of 50mA. Please see Model list below and contact EAGLERISE for details.
           Constant current waterproof Series-round shape-25W                            EBP025CXXXXCHP Series
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model list
Model number
Input Output
Voltage
(VAC) Current Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC) Prated (W)
EBP025C0350CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 350 47.5-72.5 84 25.4
EBP025C0400CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 400 41.5-62.5 73 25
EBP025C0450CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 450 37-56 68 25.2
EBP025C0500CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 500 33-50 62 25
EBP025C0550CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 550 30-45.5 56 25
EBP025C0600CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 600 28-42 52 25.2
EBP025C0650CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 650 26-38.5 49 25
EBP025C0700CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 700 24-36 46 25.2
EBP025C0750CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 750 22-33.5 44 25.1
EBP025C0800CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 800 21-31.5 42 25.2
EBP025C0850CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 850 19.5-29.5 40 25.1
EBP025C0900CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 900 18.5-28 38 25.2
EBP025C0950CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 950 17.5-26.5 37 25.2
EBP025C1000CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 1000 16.5-25 35 25
EBP025C1050CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 1050 16-24 34 25.2
EBP025C1100CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 1100 15-23 32 25.3
EBP025C1150CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 1150 14.5-22 31 25.3
EBP025C1200CHP 100-240 0.38 50/60 1200 14-21 30 25.2
Note：Output current can be from 350mA to 700mA and increasing in multiples of 50mA for BIS certified approval.